Energy Consumption and Greenhouse Gas Emissions Reporting - for 2017

Confirm consecutive 12-mth
period (mth-yr to mth-yr)

Jan/2017 - Dec/2017

Sector

Agency Sub-sector

Organization Name

Township of Sables-Spanish Rivers

Operation Name Operation Type Address

Fire Station #1 Fire stations and associated offices and facilities 410 Hwy 17

Fire Station #2 Fire stations and associated offices and facilities 200 Imperial Street N
Fire Station #4 Fire stations and associated offices and facilities O'Neill Street

Fire Station #5 Fire stations and associated offices and facilities Firehall Road

Massey & District Arena

Massey Medical Clinic
Municipal Office

Public Works Accessory Building

Public Works Garage
Resource Centre
Sadowski Room

Walford Community Centre
Water Treatment Plant
Webbwood Public Works Bldg
Webbwood Pump Station

Indoor ice rinks

Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers
Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers
Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored
Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored
Community centres

Community centres

Community centres

Facilities related to the treatment of water

Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored
Facilities related to the pumping of sewage

455 Government Roz
260 Cameron Street
11 Birch Lake Road
11 Birch Lake Road
11 Birch Lake Road
205 Sable Street

455 Government Roz
410 Hwy 17

Imperial Street North
10 Centre Street
George Street



Energy Consumption and

Confirm consecutive 12-mth
period (mth-yr to mth-yr)

Sector

Agency Sub-sector

Organization Name

Annual Flow

Operation Name City Postal Code Total Floor Area  Unit Avg hrs/wk (ML)
Fire Station #1 Walford POP 2EO0 1,600.00 Square feet 1 0.00000
Fire Station #2 Massey  POP 1PO 3,600.00 Square feet 2 0.00000
Fire Station #4 Webbwoo POP 2G0 2,000.00 Square feet 1 0.00000
Fire Station #5 Webbwoo POP 2G0 700.00 Square feet 1 0.00000
Massey & District Arena Massey  POP 1PO 25,256.00 Square feet 80 0.00000
Massey Medical Clinic Massey  POP 1P0 3,488.00 Square feet 40 0.00000
Municipal Office Massey POP 1P0O 3,364.00 Square feet 35 0.00000
Public Works Accessory Building Massey  POP 1P0O 1,205.60 Square feet 10 0.00000
Public Works Garage Massey  POP 1P0O 6,006.46 Square feet 40 0.00000
Resource Centre Massey  POP 1PO 1,000.00 Square feet 40 0.00000
Sadowski Room Massey  POP 1P0O 2,820.00 Square feet 80 0.00000
Walford Community Centre Walford POP 2EOQ 4,592.00 Square feet 3 0.00000
Water Treatment Plant Massey  POP 1PO 0.00 168 156.82610
Webbwood Public Works Bldg Webbwoo POP 2G0 216.00 Square feet 1 0.00000
Webbwood Pump Station Webbwoo POP 2G0 0.00 168 36.73400




Energy Consumption and

Confirm consecutive 12-mth
period (mth-yr to mth-yr)

Sector

Agency Sub-sector

Organization Name

Operation Name

Electricity
Quantity

Electricity

Unit

Fuel Oil
1 & 2 Unit

Fuel Oil
1 & 2 Quantity

Propane Propane
Quantity Unit

Fire Station #1

Fire Station #2

Fire Station #4

Fire Station #5

Massey & District Arena
Massey Medical Clinic
Municipal Office

Public Works Accessory Building
Public Works Garage
Resource Centre

Sadowski Room

Walford Community Centre
Water Treatment Plant
Webbwood Public Works Bldg
Webbwood Pump Station

13,569.18000 kWh
30,389.60000 kWh
6,105.63000 kWh
23,896.73000 kWh
252,279.70000 kWh
43,822.42000 kWh
24,994.06000 kWh
8,957.44100 kWh
44,627.17000 kWh
18,413.26000 kWh
28,168.70000 kWh
38,943.55000 kWh
236,021.50000 kWh
5,737.86000 kWh
18,979.69000 kWh

2,522.70000 Litre

24,405.99000 Litre
1,689.80000 Litre

3,441.89900 Litre
17,148.00000 Litre
2,137.80000 Litre
2,725.09100 Litre




Energy Consumption and

Confirm consecutive 12-mth
period (mth-yr to mth-yr)

Sector

Agency Sub-sector

Organization Name

Operation Name

Fire Station #1

Fire Station #2

Fire Station #4

Fire Station #5

Massey & District Arena
Massey Medical Clinic
Municipal Office

Public Works Accessory Building
Public Works Garage
Resource Centre

Sadowski Room

Walford Community Centre
Water Treatment Plant
Webbwood Public Works Bldg
Webbwood Pump Station

234.71968
525.67930
7,005.59323
413.36564
41,973.17434
3,361.99498
432.34725
5,458.85710
27,196.75442
3,612.82817
4,686.58380
673.64553
4,082.69991
99.25350
328.31068

8.48074
8.44156
16.64736
34.13819
16.78284
15.96980
7.42986
27.50158
27.50158
33.44318
16.78284
8.48074
0.00000
26.56417
0.00000

0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
1,504.98865
0.00000
516.67910



