Energy Consumption and	Greenhouse Gas Emissions Reporting - for 2017	
Confirm consecutive 12-mth		
period (mth-yr to mth-yr)	Jan/2017 - Dec/2017	
Sector	Municipality	
Agency Sub-sector	Municipal	
Organization Name	Township of Sables-Spanish Rivers	
Operation Name	Operation Type	Address
Fire Station #1	Fire stations and associated offices and facilities	410 Hwy 17
Fire Station #2	Fire stations and associated offices and facilities	200 Imperial Street N
		200 imperial Street N
Fire Station #4	Fire stations and associated offices and facilities	O'Neill Street
		•
Fire Station #4	Fire stations and associated offices and facilities	O'Neill Street
Fire Station #4 Fire Station #5	Fire stations and associated offices and facilities Fire stations and associated offices and facilities	O'Neill Street Firehall Road
Fire Station #4 Fire Station #5 Massey & District Arena	Fire stations and associated offices and facilities Fire stations and associated offices and facilities Indoor ice rinks	O'Neill Street Firehall Road 455 Government Roa
Fire Station #4 Fire Station #5 Massey & District Arena Massey Medical Clinic Municipal Office	Fire stations and associated offices and facilities Fire stations and associated offices and facilities Indoor ice rinks Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers	O'Neill Street Firehall Road 455 Government Roa 260 Cameron Street
Fire Station #4 Fire Station #5 Massey & District Arena Massey Medical Clinic Municipal Office	Fire stations and associated offices and facilities Fire stations and associated offices and facilities Indoor ice rinks Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers	O'Neill Street Firehall Road 455 Government Roa 260 Cameron Street 11 Birch Lake Road

Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored

455 Government Roa

Imperial Street North

10 Centre Street

George Street

410 Hwy 17

Sadowski Room

Walford Community Centre

Webbwood Public Works Bldg

Water Treatment Plant

Webbwood Pump Station

Community centres

Community centres

Facilities related to the treatment of water

Facilities related to the pumping of sewage

Energy Consumption and	
Confirm consecutive 12-mth	1
period (mth-yr to mth-yr)	
Sector	
Agency Sub-sector	
Organization Name	

						Annual Flow
Operation Name	City	Postal Code	Total Floor Area	Unit	Avg hrs/wk	(ML)
Fire Station #1	Walford	POP 2E0	1,600.00	Square feet	1	0.00000
Fire Station #2	Massey	POP 1PO	3,600.00	Square feet	2	0.00000
Fire Station #4	Webbwoo	POP 2G0	2,000.00	Square feet	1	0.00000
Fire Station #5	Webbwoo	POP 2G0	700.00	Square feet	1	0.00000
Massey & District Arena	Massey	POP 1PO	25,256.00	Square feet	80	0.00000
Massey Medical Clinic	Massey	POP 1PO	3,488.00	Square feet	40	0.00000
Municipal Office	Massey	POP 1PO	3,364.00	Square feet	35	0.00000
Public Works Accessory Building	Massey	POP 1PO	1,205.60	Square feet	10	0.00000
Public Works Garage	Massey	POP 1PO	6,006.46	Square feet	40	0.00000
Resource Centre	Massey	POP 1PO	1,000.00	Square feet	40	0.00000
Sadowski Room	Massey	POP 1PO	2,820.00	Square feet	80	0.00000
Walford Community Centre	Walford	POP 2E0	4,592.00	Square feet	3	0.00000
Water Treatment Plant	Massey	POP 1P0	0.00		168	156.82610
Webbwood Public Works Bldg	Webbwoo	POP 2G0	216.00	Square feet	1	0.00000
Webbwood Pump Station	Webbwoo	POP 2G0	0.00		168	36.73400

period (mth-yr to mth-yr) Sector Agency Sub-sector	Energy Consumption and
period (mth-yr to mth-yr) Sector Agency Sub-sector	Confirm consecutive 12-mth
Agency Sub-sector	period (mth-yr to mth-yr)
	Sector
	Agency Sub-sector
Organization Name	Organization Name

	Electricity	Electricity	Fuel Oil	Fuel Oil	Propane	Propane
Operation Name	Quantity	Unit	1 & 2 Quantity	1 & 2 Unit	Quantity	Unit
Fire Station #1	13,569.18000	kWh				
Fire Station #2	30,389.60000	kWh				
Fire Station #4	6,105.63000	kWh	2,522.70000	Litre		
Fire Station #5	23,896.73000	kWh				
Massey & District Arena	252,279.70000	kWh			24,405.99000	Litre
Massey Medical Clinic	43,822.42000	kWh			1,689.80000	Litre
Municipal Office	24,994.06000	kWh				
Public Works Accessory Building	8,957.44100	kWh			3,441.89900	Litre
Public Works Garage	44,627.17000	kWh			17,148.00000	Litre
Resource Centre	18,413.26000	kWh			2,137.80000	Litre
Sadowski Room	28,168.70000	kWh			2,725.09100	Litre
Walford Community Centre	38,943.55000	kWh				
Water Treatment Plant	236,021.50000	kWh				
Webbwood Public Works Bldg	5,737.86000	kWh				
Webbwood Pump Station	18,979.69000	kWh				

Energy Consumption and
Confirm consecutive 12-mth
period (mth-yr to mth-yr)
Sector
Agency Sub-sector
Organization Name

	GHG Emissions		
Operation Name	(Kg)	Energy Intensity (ekWh/sqft)	Energy Intensity (ekWh/Mega Litre)
Fire Station #1	234.71968	8.48074	0.00000
Fire Station #2	525.67930	8.44156	0.00000
Fire Station #4	7,005.59323	16.64736	0.00000
Fire Station #5	413.36564	34.13819	0.00000
Massey & District Arena	41,973.17434	16.78284	0.00000
Massey Medical Clinic	3,361.99498	15.96980	0.00000
Municipal Office	432.34725	7.42986	0.00000
Public Works Accessory Building	5,458.85710	27.50158	0.00000
Public Works Garage	27,196.75442	27.50158	0.00000
Resource Centre	3,612.82817	33.44318	0.00000
Sadowski Room	4,686.58380	16.78284	0.00000
Walford Community Centre	673.64553	8.48074	0.00000
Water Treatment Plant	4,082.69991	0.00000	1,504.98865
Webbwood Public Works Bldg	99.25350	26.56417	0.00000
Webbwood Pump Station	328.31068	0.00000	516.67910